
Date Time Field Guest Home
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 6:00 PM AG Cox Front Porch Lawn Care & Tractor Service Q Sushi Eagles
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 6:30 PM AG Cox J.W. Rook & Son, Inc. Marlins Carolina Shield Home Inspections
Thursday, April 25, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Selling East Coast NC Greenville Motor Company
Friday, April 26, 2024 6:00 PM AG Cox Tripps Tire Service Pirates JTaunton Financial Melonheads
Monday, April 29, 2024 6:30 PM AG Cox JTaunton Financial Melonheads J.W. Rook & Son, Inc. Marlins
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 6:00 PM AG Cox Tripps Tire Service Pirates Front Porch Lawn Care & Tractor Service
Wednesday, May 01, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Greenville Motor Company Q Sushi Eagles
Thursday, May 02, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Carolina Shield Home Inspections Selling East Coast NC 
Monday, May 06, 2024 6:00 PM AG Cox Greenville Motor Company Tripps Tire Service Pirates Canceled
Tuesday, May 07, 2024 6:00 PM AG Cox J.W. Rook & Son, Inc. Marlins Front Porch Lawn Care & Tractor Service
Wednesday, May 08, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Carolina Shield Home Inspections JTaunton Financial Melonheads
Thursday, May 09, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Q Sushi Eagles Selling East Coast NC 
Saturday, May 11, 2024 9:00 AM Ruritan Front Porch Lawn Care & Tractor Service Carolina Shield Home Inspections

9:00 AM Smith Q Sushi Eagles Tripps Tire Service Pirates
10:00 AM Ruritan Selling East Coast NC JTaunton Financial Melonheads
11:00 AM Ruritan Greenville Motor Company J.W. Rook & Son, Inc. Marlins

Monday, May 13, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Tripps Tire Service Pirates Selling East Coast NC 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 6:00 PM AG Cox JTaunton Financial Melonheads Front Porch Lawn Care & Tractor Service
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 6:00 PM AG Cox J.W. Rook & Son, Inc. Marlins Q Sushi Eagles
Thursday, May 16, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Carolina Shield Home Inspections Greenville Motor Company
Friday, May 17, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Greenville Motor Company Tripps Tire Service Pirates 6-May
Monday, May 20, 2024 6:00 PM AG Cox Tripps Tire Service Pirates J.W. Rook & Son, Inc. Marlins
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 6:00 PM AG Cox Q Sushi Eagles Carolina Shield Home Inspections
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 6:00 PM Smith JTaunton Financial Melonheads Greenville Motor Company
Thursday, May 23, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Selling East Coast NC Front Porch Lawn Care & Tractor Service
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 6:00 PM AG Cox Carolina Shield Home Inspections Tripps Tire Service Pirates
Wednesday, May 29, 2024 6:00 PM AG Cox J.W. Rook & Son, Inc. Marlins Selling East Coast NC 
Thursday, May 30, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Front Porch Lawn Care & Tractor Service Greenville Motor Company
Friday, May 31, 2024 6:00 PM Smith JTaunton Financial Melonheads Q Sushi Eagles
Monday, June 03, 2024 6:00 PM AG Cox JTaunton Financial Melonheads Tripps Tire Service Pirates
Tuesday, June 04, 2024 6:00 PM AG Cox Greenville Motor Company Selling East Coast NC 
Wednesday, June 05, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Q Sushi Eagles Front Porch Lawn Care & Tractor Service
Thursday, June 06, 2024 6:00 PM Smith Carolina Shield Home Inspections J.W. Rook & Son, Inc. Marlins
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